
MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx Open

11/16/2023 15:39:50

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.305 1d 1 ($ 316.00) 25

Kristen Carter Pistol 15.425 1d 2 ($ 190.00) 20

Colton Jackson Smoothtown Whiz 15.695 1d 3 ($ 127.00) 15

Crystal McIntryre Docs Dash Ta Fame 15.701

Dakota Watson Poptart ro youth 15.765

Ada Evans Sorrell's Baby Doll ro youth & WAE 15.82 2d 1 ($ 271.00) 25

Kristen Carter Banker 15.868 2d 2 ($ 163.00) 20

Daniella Rivicci Streakintacashnfame 15.93 2d 3 ($ 108.00) 15

Kathy Dickason Andy 15.968 10

Grace Ford Tivio Last Hancock ro youth 16.029 5

Samantha Lawerence JJ Famous Bunny ro youth & wae 16.038

Ashlee Harrison Stylish Magnolia 16.052

Reba Wise Famous Southern Bell 16.075

Jamie Rewis Ponkey 16.121

Adley Madmoni Easy Slim Shady ro youth & WAE 16.148

Jenna Orr Mira 16.31 3d 1 ($ 181.00)

Alivia Brown Echo ro youth 16.386 3d 2 ($ 108.00) 25

Elizabeth DiMeo Merle ro youth & WAE 16.432 3d 3 ($ 72.00)  20

Erika Soller Breezi  16.509

Loretta Peterson Boomer ro Senior 16.509

Lori Manning blonde 16.548

Ann Bohm Sand Wood Candy Music 16.559

Colton Jackson Skye 16.618 15

Alivia Brown Chewy ro youth 16.671 0

Juiana Lugo Boons Lil Foxy Lena ro youth 16.751

Lori Manning Pendleton 16.902

Kaylee Koff El Torito Ruiz ro WAE 16.987 10

Dakota Watson Lavoe ro youth 17.008

Reba Wise Cash and Moonie 112 17.167 5

Infinity Star Mikey 17.175

Tifni Martin Ric 17.256

Colton Jackson Nova 17.519 4d 1 ($ 136.00) 25



MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx Open

21/16/2023 15:39:50

Amy Brown Beau 17.613 4d 2 ($ 81.00)  20

Crystal McIntryre Return to Heaven 17.644 4d 3 ($ 54.00)  

Juliana Lugo Mystery ro youth 17.747

Lisa Motteler This Corona is Hot ro sen & wae 17.808 15

Bianca Newman Dakotas Fire N Fame 17.86 10

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky ro sen & wae 17.915 0

Krysta Burton Princess 18.141

Ada Evans Copper ro youth & wae 18.474 5

McKenzie Henderson Bandit 18.485

Brittany Bloch Chloe Forkland 18.811

Austin Helm Hanks Lil Diva 18.957

Amber Kohlhoff Sassy 19.003

Montana Forthman Daisy ro youth 19.505

Bianca Naughton Willow 19.674

Brigitte Campfield Koodhos 20.852

Destiny Reeves Sugarbaby 22.108

NO TIMES

 laraine Cardin Scooby 0

Audree Noordzy Crush ro youth 0

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin ro youth 0

Cali Brown Bob ro youth 0

Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash ro youth 0

Jenna Orr Heidi 0

Lily Frenette Hellbee 0

Rachael Margret Pocos Sixgun Smokin 0

Summer Jackal Hooch 0

Susan Matthews Dash 0



MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx Youth

31/16/2023 15:39:50

Audree Noordzy Crush 0

Bailynn Blizzard KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin 0

Cali Brown Bob 0

Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 0

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.765 1d 1 ($ 179.00)

Ada Evans Sorrell's Baby Doll 15.82

Grace Ford Tivio Last Hancock 16.029

Samantha Lawerence JJ Famous Bunny 16.038

Adley Madmoni Easy Slim Shady 16.148

Alivia Brown Echo 16.386

Elizabeth DiMeo Merle 16.432

Alivia Brown Chewy 16.671

Juliana lugo Boons Lil Foxy lena 16.751

Dakota Watson Lavoe 17.008 2d 119

Juliana lugo Mystery 17.747

Ada Evans Copper 18.474

Montana Forthman Daisy 19.505



MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx Seniors

41/16/2023 15:39:50

Loretta Peterson Boomer 16.509  1st place ($ 48.00)

Lisa Motteler Corona 17.808

Lisa Motteler Toots 17.915



MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx Seniors

51/16/2023 15:39:50



MGTJ JAN 15 2023 BUCKLE SERIES SHOWSHEET.xlsx WAE

61/16/2023 15:39:50

Ada Evans Sorrell's Baby Doll 15.82  1d 1 ($ 76.00) 10

Samantha Lawrence JJ Famous Bunny 16.038 9

Adley Madmoni Easy Slim Shady 16.148 8

Elizabeth DiMeo Merle 16.432 2d 1 ($ 57.00)

Kaylee Koff 16.987 3d 1 ($ 38.00) 10

Lisa Motteler This Corona is Hot 17.808 ($ 19.00) 9

Lisa Motteler TootsALittleLucky 17.915 4d 1 10

Ada Evans Copper 18.474 9


